
 
Agassiz West – East & Chowat Road  

Route # 3 PM  
 Driver – Kelly Cutler  

 2024 / 2025   
 
Bus: 0780A 
Start Time: 2:00 p.m. - Bus garage 
End Time: 4:00 p.m. - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus    Updated Aug 15, 2024 
 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
2:25 Depart bus garage 
2:30 Kent Elementary                            (Dept. 2:40) 
2:45 Agassiz Secondary   (wait for student transfers from bus #5) 
2:54 AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM 
2:55 Chowat & Seabird School 
2:56 2894 Chowat 
2:57 Chowat & Sth.Itsem Drive                         
2:59 3198 Chowat (After school care)                         
3:01 3690 Chowat 
3:04 Scott Rd & Cuthbert     (turn around) 
3:05 7979 Scott Road 
3:13 7272 Martin Road 
3:24 1273 Bridge Road / 1011 Bridge  
3:30 Cheam Reserve 
3:34 Tuyttens & Whelpton 
3:50 5493 Limbert Road              PM Only 
4:00 Return to bus garage, Post Trip & bus cleaning  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 



 


	Agassiz West – East & Chowat Road
	Route # 3 PM
	Driver – Kelly Cutler
	2024 / 2025
	End Time: 4:00 p.m. - Bus garage



